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	NAGY FERENC MEMORIAL INTERNATIONAL CUP 2025

ENTRY FORM

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Name of association or club
	
	Address of association or club
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Name and surname of responsible person in association or club
	
	Telephone number
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	                 e-mail address

	




	SINGLE CATEGORIES




	U15 BOY’S - SINGLE (2010. and younger)
	
	U15 GIRL’S – SINGLE (2010. and younger)

	Name and surname
	Date of birth
	
	Name and surname
	Date of birth

	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	2
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	3
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	4
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	5
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	6
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	7
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	8
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	9
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	10
	
	









	U13 BOY’S - SINGLE (2012. and younger)
	
	U13 GIRL’S – SINGLE (2012. and younger)

	Name and surname
	Date of birth
	
	Name and surname
	Date of birth

	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	2
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	3
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	4
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	5
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	6
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	7
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	8
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	9
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	10
	
	



	U11 BOY’S - SINGLE (2014. and younger)
	
	U11 GIRL’S – SINGLE (2014. and younger)

	Name and surname
	Date of birth
	
	Name and surname
	Date of birth

	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	2
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	3
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	4
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	5
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	6
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	7
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	8
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	9
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	10
	
	



	U9 BOY’S - SINGLE (2016. and younger)
	
	U9 GIRL’S – SINGLE (2016. and younger)

	Name and surname
	Date of birth
	
	Name and surname
	Date of birth

	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	2
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	3
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	4
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	5
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	6
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	7
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	8
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	9
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	10
	
	







	FAMILY CUP





	Name of FAMILY: 

	Category: 


	Nr.
	Name
	Surname
	Date of birth of kid

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	



	Name of FAMILY: 

	Category: 


	Nr.
	Name
	Surname
	Date of birth of kid

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	




Preliminary entry is 20.07.2025. !!!

Final deadline for entry and modifications is 11. 08. 2025.

Phone number : +40-740154486, +40-749224723

E-mail: gyorgyistvan80@gmail.com
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